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Installation

Mounting Position

IP

Wattage

Lumen Output

Connection

Driver

Dimmable

CRI

Life Time    

Cut-out Size

Dimmensions

Adjustable

Indoor

Ceiling recessed

20

GU10

GU10	

230V

Not required

Depending on lamp

GU10

GU10

Ø62  h86mm

Ø68  h82mm

No

Ø62

GU1010009 11  White & White

14  White & Gold

22  Black & Black

24  Black & Gold

WNumber Colour Temperature FinishLight Distribution Dim

XX   Depending on lamp Depending on lampXX   Depending on lamp
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